
圆棒型·标准型/侧置型安装金属工件

KXH33

KXH32 标准型

侧置型

代码 类型

SUS304

材质

413

23.5

25 W

W+25

8

A

L1

L2

12 1.5

L

Ø
8

1
2

  M4×L15(内六角螺栓)

Ø12

圆棒工件导向

内六角紧定螺钉

   M4×L5(平头)

  2-M×L12 内六角螺栓( )

   2-M 弹簧垫圈( )

   2-M 六角螺帽( )

413

23.5

25 W

W+25

8

A

12

1.5

Ø
8

1
2

L1

L2

L

3

B

C

  M4×L15(内六角螺栓)

圆棒工件导向

Ø12

  2-M×L12 内六角螺栓( )

   2-M 弹簧垫圈( )

   2-M 六角螺帽( )

  2-M×L8 内六角螺栓）(

    2-M ）(弹簧垫圈

侧置型
KXH33

内六角紧定螺钉

   M4×L5(平头)

圆棒型

  标准型◙
型号

KXH32

代码 L
W A L1 L2 M

70

80

50

100

12

15

30

32

43

47

M5

M6

  侧置型◙

代码 L

型号
W A L1 L2 MB C

KXH33
70

80

50

100

12

15

25

30

37

42

30

32

43

47

M5

M6

视角标准：第一视角

请按图示订货

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~19 20~

另行报价

未税价(元)

交货期
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